



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 10440 of 1982

Jay Vansh Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Akash Jaiswara, Anil Sharma, Shrey
Sharma, Virendra Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : S.C.

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

Order on C.M. Substitution Application No.1 of 2025

1. Issue notice to the proposed heirs of deceased respondent Nos.2, 3 and 5 returnable at an early date.
2. Steps be taken within two weeks.
3. List this matter on 6.2.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

December 2, 2025

PS*